
Cognitive Neuroscience Concentration
Worksheet

ScB
Req.

	
	Course taken
	Year, semester

	Gateway Courses
	
	

	Mind, Brain and Behavior
	
	

	Quantitative Methods
	
	

	
	
	

	Foundation Topics
	
	

	Cognitive Neuroscience
	
	

	Introduction to Neuroscience
	
	

	Cognitive Neuropsychology
	
	

	Computational Methods Toolbox
	
	

	
	
	

	Electives
	
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	
	
	

	Research Methods
	
	

	1.
	
	

	
	
	

	Approved Seminar or Independent Study
	
	

	1.
	
	

	
	
	

	Laboratory Course
	
	

	1.
	
	

	
	
	

	Approved Science Courses
	
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	





